
HASIL CEK_433-439 Anom
Wahyu Asmorojati

by 433-439 Anom Wahyu Asmorojati Anom Asmorojati

Submission date: 22-Apr-2022 09:11AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1816881397
File name: 433-439 Anom Wahyu Asmorojati.pdf (116.7K)
Word count: 4112
Character count: 26653



1



2

2

3



2

5



4

5

6



1

2

2

2

2
2







14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

12%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

HASIL CEK_433-439 Anom Wahyu Asmorojati
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Riau
Student Paper

junaardas.blogspot.com
Internet Source

itjen.kemhan.go.id
Internet Source

vdocuments.site
Internet Source

Submitted to State Islamic University of
Alauddin Makassar
Student Paper

digilib.unila.ac.id
Internet Source


